

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 489.4424
Description: Pave - 5150' x 24' with 2' shoulders
Location: Geneva Twp 16th Ave Between 60th and CR681
Projects(s): 2022-47

Rank Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$264,050.00	2.36%	0.00%
1 (00253) Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.	\$257,954.00	0.00%	-2.30%
2 (00529) Michigan Paving and Materials Company	\$263,360.00	2.09%	-0.26%

Line	Pay Item Code Description	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.		(2) Michigan Paving and Materials Company	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	1100001 Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00
0002	2057005 Final Grading & Shaping Agg. Surface	52	Sia	\$100.00	\$5,200.00	\$137.00	\$7,124.00	\$85.00	\$4,420.00
0003	3060020 Maintenance Gravel	30	Ton	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$20.00	\$600.00
0004	3070121 Shld, C II	440	Ton	\$25.00	\$11,000.00	\$33.25	\$14,630.00	\$27.50	\$12,100.00
0005	5010050 HMA, 4E1	3,250	Ton	\$69.00	\$224,250.00	\$64.80	\$210,600.00	\$71.40	\$232,050.00
0006	8110232 Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	8,500	Ft	\$0.10	\$850.00	\$0.10	\$850.00	\$0.10	\$850.00
0007	8120170 Minor Traf Devices	1	LSUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
0008	8120370 Traf Regulator Control	1	LSUM	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,640.00	\$2,640.00
Bid Totals:				\$264,050.00	\$264,050.00	\$257,954.00	\$257,954.00	\$263,360.00	\$263,360.00